

13 M A C T 345/25
AJAY Vs. PANKAJ TAYAL

31.10.2025

Present: Sh. Lavish Chikhara, Ld. Counsel for petitioner alongwith
petitioner in person.

Sh. Rahul Chandhok, Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2.

None for R3.

At request, list for pre lok adalat hearing on 24.11.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
31.10.2025