

7 M A C T 345-25
AJAY Vs. PANKAJ TAYAL

08.12.2025

Present: Sh. Lovish Chikara, Ld. counsel for petitioner with
petitioner
Sh. Rahul, Ld. Counsel for R1 & R2.
Sh. Sujeet Jaiswal, Ld. counsel for Insurance
Company/R3.

At joint request, list for prelok adalat on 05.01.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
08.12.2025